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Product Category
Material
Other

Furniture 

Spandex, polyester and wooden frame

The printed cover is removable and machine washable

Canvas by YOY

Sofa
FC023001

Armchair
FC022001 Sofa Weight

Armchair Weight

Individual Packing Size (cm x cm x cm)
Master Carton Packing size (cm x cm x cm) 
Individual Net Weight (kgs)
Individual Gross Weight (kgs)

Individual Packing Size (cm x cm x cm)
Master Carton Packing size (cm x cm x cm) 
Individual Net Weight (kgs)
Individual Gross Weight (kgs)

139x208x13
139x208x11 
16.5
25.5

157x117x11
157x117x11 
10
0.5
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